
DŽUDO OLIMPISKĀS CERĪBAS 09-10.11.2024 U16 Z-55 
Competitors: 13 

1 

1. Jevgenijs SVJATOHO TIGER Judo Club 

9. Artjoms SMIRNOVS Kyodai 

10 

0 

2 

5. 

13. Artjoms MARČENKO Jelgavas BJSS 

3 

3. Mihails GORODŅIČIJS Dinamo LAT 

11. Farids TAGIJEVS Liepājas KSS 

0 

10 

4 

7. Rafaels ROZENTALS Ādažu BJSS 

15. Rodions LAPPO Jikan 

10 

0 

5 

2. 

10. Tamerlans VOROŅECKIS Džudo klubs Kin 

6 

6. Iļja ŠTREMERS V.Zeļonija SS 

14. Aleksandrs GONČAROVS Jelgavas BJSS 

10 

0 

7 

4. Mārcis JAUNBĒRZIŅŠ Kyodai 

12. Aleksandrs SIDOROVS Judokan 

0 

10 

8 

8. 

16. Ivans GRIBANOVS Jelgavas BJSS 

9 

SVJATOHO 

MARČENKO 

0 

10 

10 

TAGIJEVS 

ROZENTALS 

10 

0 

11 

VOROŅECKIS 

ŠTREMERS 

10 

0 

12 

SIDOROVS 

GRIBANOVS 

10 

0 

13 
SVJATOHO 

14 

GORODŅIČIJS 

ROZENTALS 

0 

10 

15 
ŠTREMERS 

16 

JAUNBĒRZIŅŠ 

GRIBANOVS 

0 

10 

17 

MARČENKO 

TAGIJEVS 

0 

10 

18 

VOROŅECKIS 

SIDOROVS 

0 

10 

19 

SVJATOHO 

ROZENTALS 

0 

10 

20 

ŠTREMERS 

GRIBANOVS 

10 

0 

21 

18

ROZENTALS 

VOROŅECKIS 

0 

1 

22 

17

ŠTREMERS 

MARČENKO 

0 

10 

23 

TAGIJEVS 

SIDOROVS 

10 

0 

VOROŅECKIS 

MARČENKO 

TAGIJEVS 

Results 

Pos Name 

1 

2 

3 

3 

5 

5 

7 

7 

Farids TAGIJEVS Liepājas KSS 

Aleksandrs SIDOROVS Judokan 

Tamerlans VOROŅECKIS Džudo klubs Kin

Artjoms MARČENKO Jelgavas BJSS 

Rafaels ROZENTALS Ādažu BJSS 

Iļja ŠTREMERS V.Zeļonija SS 

Jevgenijs SVJATOHO TIGER Judo Club

Ivans GRIBANOVS Jelgavas BJSS 


